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Name in Full

53 responses

Hrushikesh Jagannath Manolikar

Raju uttam kadam

Shamstabrej mustak mursal

Shaikh Heena Gous

Sunil Dnyandeo Havaldar

Pravin Kondiba Kumbhar

Anita vithoba kulal

Aijaz Ahamad AbdulKayyum Bookseller

Prajwal devdas kokale

Rohan Ranjit Patil

HRISHIKESH PRAVIN NARDELE

Manohar Manshing Shivthare

KEDAR MAGDUM

PRASHANT PRABHAKAR RASANKAR
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Muskan innus pathan

Afrin Ismail Nadaf

Dr RAVINDRA SADANAND KALE

Amol Subhash koli

Sanket Sanjay Jadhav

Amruta Shamrao Teli

Saleha Shamshuddin Mulla

Madhura Sanjay Kolap

Shivraj Dhanajirao Jagadale

Jadhav Vaishali Dattatraya

Salil Shailaja Shinde

Aishwarya Sambhaji Kalel

Komal ashok Patil

vidyarani nagnath mulade

Gouri kumar suryawanshi

Kamble Akshay Dashratha
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SAKIB SALIM MULLA

Pooja Rajaram Gadade

Alisha Yasin Attar

Vaishnavi Patil

Rizwan Attar

Shweta Shankar Shinde

Sreelakshmi Sreekumar Mundancheri

Shruti Nitin Makte

Manuel Justin George

Simran Farid Mujawar

Ankita Dattatray Mali

Snehal Indrajeet Gaikwad

Yogita Vikas Kurade

Deepshikha Pathane

Sakshi Madhukar Patil

Rupali Vilas kolekar
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Sutar Priyanka Suryakant

Manish Shrikrishna Mainkar

Abhishek Gajanan Sawant

Alanka Sahadev Atpadkar.

Aadesh Vijay Sutar

shivani mahesh bhosale

Sanjiva dnyanu kambale
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Contact Number

53 responses

8087395181

9975869460

7972403352

9970093455

7666462178

8888765259

9146262704

9822867028

7387351911

9022929260

7083208009

9075881115

08975562081

09665394345
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8421431391

9960767731

9665007259

7620228854

7249184696

9028756944

8975394426

7558559084

9527638602

8975707171

9421046048

9595956280

07249090141

9146343035

9067521120

7057311996
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9527405355

7058891516

9172944203

8080152180

9422382893

8668298137

8329781026

9156279771

9623991170

8766956904

9422691672

9730192106

9356876833

8668381785

8767110237

9881357841
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8857945535

9309555298

7756074207

7028964849

9096908128

8830426920

9921917744

Law Program

53 responses

Copy

LL. B. 3 year program
LL.B. 5 year program54.7%

45.3%
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Address of Place of Residence (City/Village)

53 responses

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

53 responses

Copy

32-B, "SHIVA",…
A/P Narsobaw…

Ap-chpadi tal-s…
Ichalkaranji

Khanapur
Miraj

Palus
Sangli.

Tasgaon
Vishrambag S…

village
0

2

4

6

8

1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)

2 (3.8%)2 (3.8%)2 (3.8%)
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3 (5.7%)3 (5.7%)3 (5.7%)
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2 (3.8%)2 (3.8%)2 (3.8%)

1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)

8 (15.1%)8 (15.1%)8 (15.1%)
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Copy

Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Poor

7.5%

41.5%

50.9%
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

53 responses

How well were the teachers able to communicate?

53 responses

Copy

85 to 100%
70 to 84%
55 to 69%
30 to 54%

32.1%

62.3%

Copy

Always effective
Sometimes effective
satisfactorily
ineffective13.2%

24.5%

62.3%
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The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described?

53 responses

How is the Fairness in the internal evaluation process by the teachers?

53 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very good
Fair
Poor

9.4%

50.9%

39.6%

Copy

Always fair
Sometimes unfair
Unfair

11.3%

86.8%



8/21/23, 3:36 PM Students Satisfaction Survey 2020-21

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VlzHX8XKuchOhapBkpsb_Ig-OmH9BNCWJU9VQ0byVek/viewanalytics 13/23

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

53 responses

whether institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students?

53 responses

Copy

yes
No

7.5%

92.5%

Copy

Regularly
Often
sometime
Rarely

17%

11.3%

69.8%
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Whether teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates
you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

53 responses

Whether institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow?

53 responses

Copy

Significantly
Very well
Moderately
Marginally9.4%

56.6%

32.1%

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

9.4%

50.9%

39.6%
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Whether Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and program outcomes?

53 responses

does Your mentor take necessary follow-up of assigned task to you.

53 responses

Copy

Always
Sometimes
Rarely
Never

18.9%

77.4%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

94.3%
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Whether the teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications?

53 responses

Whether teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges?

53 responses

Copy

always
Sometimes
Rarely
Never

15.1%

81.1%

Copy

Fully
Reasonably
poorly

32.1%

64.2%
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Whether Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them?

53 responses

The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

53 responses

Copy

fully capable
moderately capable
somehow capable
not capable15.1%

24.5%

58.5%

Copy

strongly agree
Agree
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

52.8%

45.3%
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The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

53 responses

Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

53 responses

Copy

greaterly
reasonably
little
not at all11.3%

22.6%

66%

Copy

Strongly agree
Agree
Disagree
Neutral

37.7%

56.6%
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Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employ-ability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

53 responses

How is the overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute?

53 responses

Copy

extensively
moderately
little
not at all

28.3%

69.8%

Copy

excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

43.4%

52.8%
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Share your observation/suggestions so as to improve teaching-learning of college.

34 responses

No

No any suggestions

No suggestion

Nothing

Not find any issue

_

Nil

अ�ापन अितशय चांग�ा �कारे केले जाते. याबाबत सुचना कर�ाचा ��च येत नाही.

Good thinking

Overall a very good experience learning in BVNL college

Teaching of teachers are make student future responsible citizen

Best.learing

Great efforts by the Teachers and institution are taken for the enhancement in the Quality
Learning of the Students.
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Nice

No.

All are good. The way they teach us in study helping us is always surprising us..

Firstl Therotically and then practically learning is must .overall college is best .

It was great learning experience in bharti vidyapeeths new law college, sangli

Weekly test series
Don't take assignment

The portion should be complete early

Nothing to say

Those teachers are provide only Google link
not provide notes

-

Good

Nice college

No suggestions

No suggestions

no
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